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MEETING PARTICIPANTS 

 
Note:  Persons listed in BOLD attended day 2 only 

Last First Affiliation Phone Email 

Alberts Jonathan UW Milwaukee (414) 765-8641 jalberts@whoi.edu 

Ashjian Carin Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3457 cashjian@whoi.edu 

Asper Vernon University of Southern Mississippi (228) 688-3178 vernon.asper@usm.edu 

Bauer Jim Virginia Institute of Marine Science (804) 684-7136 bauer@vims.edu 

Checkley,  David  Univ of Calif at San Diego (858) 534-4228 dcheckley@ucsd.edu 

Cochran James  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8396 jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Collier Robert Oregon State University (541) 737-4367  rcollier@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Conte Maureen Bermuda Institute of Ocean Sciences (508) 289-7744 mconte@mbl.edu 

DeSilva Annette  UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Dieter Dolly National Science Foundation (703) 292-7586 X7586 edieter@nsf.gov 

Garfield Toby Romberg Tiburon Center  (415) 338-3713  garfield@sfsu.edu  

Hebert David University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 

Hine Albert University of South Florida (727) 553-1161  hine@marine.usf.edu 

Martin William  University of Washington (206) 616-3998 bmartin@u.washington.edu 

McNutt Marcia Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute (831) 775-1814 mcnutt@mbari.org 

Morrison John  UNC Wilmington (910) 962-2333 morrisonj@uncw.edu 

O’Clock James  NOAA  (301) 713-3435 X146 James.w.O’Clock@noaa.gov 

Ortner Peter UM/RSMAS (305) 361-4300  portner@rsmas.miami.edu 



Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 

Rabalais Nancy Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium (504) 851-2800  nrabalais@lumcon.edu 

Reimers Clare  Oregon State University (541) 737-2426  creimers@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Suchy,  Albert  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2624  asuchy@whoi.edu 

Wiebe Peter Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 

Willis Marc Oregon State University (541) 737-4622 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Winokur Robert  Oceanographer of the Navy  (202) 762-0247 Robert.S.Winokur@navy.mil 

Winslow Stan University of Hawaii  (808) 842-9814 swinslow@soest.hawaii.edu 

 


